
 

 
2017 Kendrick Volleyball Schedule 

 

 

HEAD COACH: STERLING HICKS  

ASST: ART THOMASON 
 

 

             

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME VARSITY JV 

(Wed) August 23 Quitman Home 4:30 X  

(Thur) August 24 Spencer Home 4:30 X X 

(Tues) August 29 Hardaway Home 4:30 X X 

(Thur) August 31 Jordan 

 

Jordan 4:30 X X 

( Tues) September 5 Jordan Home 4:30 X X 

(Thur) September 7 Carver Home 4:30 X X 

(Thur) September 14 Carver 

Central Talbotton 

Away 4:30 

5:30 

X  

(Sat) September 16 Jackson 

Bye 

Lovett 

Pace Academy 

Pike County 

Northside Col. 9:00  

10:00 

11:00 

12:30 

1:30 

X  

(Tues) September 19 Spencer Away 4:30 X X 

(Thur) September 21 Northside 

Troup 

Northside 5:00 X X 

(Mon)) September 25 Brookstone Away 5:00 X X 

(Wed) September 27 Quitman Home 4:30 X  

(Thur) September 28 Hardaway 

 

Away 4:00 

 

X X 

(Tues) Oct 3 Region Tournament TBA TBA X  

(Thur) October 5 Region Tournament TBA TBA X  

October 12 State 1st Round TBA TBA X  

October 18 State 2nd Round TBA TBA X  

October 22 State Quarterfinals TBA TBA X  

October 26 State Semi-Finals TBA TBA X  

October 29 State Finals TBA TBA X  


